
 
Upton Rocks The Globe
Cronton Chapel Lane
Huyton Bus Station
Broadgreen Queens Drive
Edge Hill Overton Street
Liverpool ONE

6
0511
0514
0525
0535
0545
0552

 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Kensington Hall Lane
Broadgreen Queens Drive
Huyton Bus Station

6
0557
0605
0612
0622

 
Upton Rocks The Globe
Cronton Chapel Lane
Huyton Bus Station
Broadgreen Queens Drive
Edge Hill Overton Street
Liverpool ONE

6
0518
0521
0532
0542
0552
0559

 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Kensington Hall Lane
Broadgreen Queens Drive
Huyton Bus Station

6
0605
0613
0620
0630

6 Upton Rocks to Liverpool

Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Liverpool ONE

Monday to Friday - Huyton Bus Station

Saturday - Liverpool ONE

Saturday - Huyton Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Liverpool ONE
	Monday to Friday - Huyton Bus Station
	Saturday - Liverpool ONE
	Saturday - Huyton Bus Station

