

6 Upton Rocks to Liverpool

Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Liverpool ONE

	6
Upton Rocks The Globe	0511
Cronton Chapel Lane	0514
Huyton Bus Station	0525
Broadgreen Queens Drive	0535
Edge Hill Overton Street	0545
Liverpool ONE	0552

Monday to Friday - Huyton Bus Station

	6
Liverpool ONE Bus Station	0557
Kensington Hall Lane	0605
Broadgreen Queens Drive	0612
Huyton Bus Station	0622

Saturday - Liverpool ONE

	6
Upton Rocks The Globe	0518
Cronton Chapel Lane	0521
Huyton Bus Station	0532
Broadgreen Queens Drive	0542
Edge Hill Overton Street	0552
Liverpool ONE	0559

Saturday - Huyton Bus Station

	6
Liverpool ONE Bus Station	0605
Kensington Hall Lane	0613
Broadgreen Queens Drive	0620
Huyton Bus Station	0630